888.387.3828  |  WWW.MAXCELL.US
MAXED OUT?  MAXCELL.
MCE1805
MAXCELL EDGE DETECTABLE 1.10” TO 1.75”
MaxCell Edge is a fabric innerduct designed to enable installation of up to 300% more cables than rigid HDPE innerduct in conduit based network
infrastructure.  MaxCell’s Detectable configuration is designed specifically for outside plant applications, including long lines; under bridges; road,
river and rail borings under streets; and, curb to building entrances.
Solves cabling issues for smaller ducts, allowing a range of cable sizes

MAXED OUT?  MAXCELL.
MCE1805
1.10” TO 1.75” DETECTABLE ORDERING GUIDELINE
MX 28102GR1000ED
MX: Standard prefix to identify the product as a MaxCell item
ED: Product Line Code: E-Edge; ED-Edge Detectable; P-Plenum; R-Riser
28: Product Width (Millimeters)
10: Maximum Outside Diameter of Cable (Millimeters)
2: Number of Cells
GR: Thread Identification Color (Varies Per Product): GR-Green (Standard)
1000: Standard Length (Feet)†: 250 ft; 500 ft; 1,000 ft; 2,650 ft; 5,300 ft; 10,000 ft
How do MaxCell part numbers work?
BASE PRODUCT # # OF CELLS THREAD COLOR LENGTH (FT)
EXAMPLE:  MXED2810 2 GR 1000
†Contact customer service regarding custom lengths of MaxCell (available in 5’ increments).
Reel sizes may vary. Contact customer service for plenum and riser part numbers.
PROJECT WORKSHEET Project Name: